
Past Supervisors/Readers of SSC Capstones: 
 
Last name  First Name  Email     Track(s) of Expertise 
 
Aiking   Harry   harry.aiking@vu.nl  Env Economics 
van Angeren  Joey   joey.van.angeren@vu.nl Economics 
Anholt   Rosanne  r.m.anholt@vu.nl  Political Science 
Ansink   Erik   j.h.ansink@vu.nl  Economics 
van Atteveldt  Nienke   n.m.van.atteveldt@vu.nl Cognition 
Baarsma  Barbara  B.E.Baarsma@uva.nl  Economics 
Behrens  Christiaan  c.l.behrens@vu.nl  Economics  
Besselink  Leornard  l.f.m.besselink@uva.nl Law 
van Beukering  Pieter   Pieter.van.beukering@vu.nl Env Economics 
Bitumi   Alessandra  a.bitumi@vu.nl  Int Relations 
Blasch   Julia   julia.blasch@vu.nl  Env Economics 
Boer   Lianne   l.j.m.boer@vu.nl  Law    
van den Boom  Bart   g.j.m.vanden.boom@vu.nl Economics 
Boonstra  Klara   k.boonstra@vu.nl  Law 
Boonstra  Wim   w.boonstra@vu.nl  Economics 
Borgman  Hans   H.P.Borgman@uva.nl  Economics/Policy 
Brouwers  Niels   n.brouwers@murdoch.edu.au Env. Science 
Brugemann  Bjoern   b.a.brugemann@vu.nl Economics   
de Bruijn  Eddy   eddy.iebs@yahoo.com Cognition 
de Castro  Fabio   f.decastro@uva.nl  Env. Science/Policy 
Cesuroglu  Tomris   t.cesuroglu@vu.nl  Health 
Chakarova  Vessela  v.p.chakarova@auc.nl  Int Relations 
Cohen de Lara  Emma   e.cohendelara@auc.nl Political Science 
de Cuyper  Lien   l.m.c.decuyper@uva.nl Economics 
Daffertshofer  Andreas  a.daffertshofer@vu.nl Health 
Dalby   Scott   s.dalby@auc.nl  Anthropology 
Davies   Gareth   g.t.davies@vu.nl  Law 
Dayan   Hilla   H.Dayan@auc.nl  Sociology/IR 
Dias   Eduardo  ess580@vu.nl   Economics 
Eijberts  Melanie  m.eijberts@auc.nl  Anthropology 
Elbers   Chris   c.t.m.elbers@vu.nl  Economics 
Engel   Yuval   y.engel@uva.nl  Economics 
Etty   Thijs   t.f.m.etty@auc.nl  Env Policy/Law 
Fitzsimons  Carlos   c.p.fitzsimons@uva.nl   Cognition 
Fransen  Luc   l.w.fransen@uva.nl  IR 
Gautier  Pieter   p.a.gautier@vu.nl  Economics 
Gazzola  Valeria   V.Gazzola@uva.nl  Cognition 
van Gelderen  Marco   m.w.van.gelderen@vu.nl Economics 
de Geus       Eco   eco.de.geus@vu.nl  Cognition 
Ghebreab  Sinnay   S.Ghebreab@uva.nl  Cognition 
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Gigengack  Roy   r.a.gigengack@vu.nl              Anthropology   
Godijn   Richard  r.j.godijn@vu.nl  Cognition 
de Goede  Marieke  m.degoede@uva.nl              Political Science 
Gonzalez  Tanja   t.artigagonzalez@vu.nl Economics   
de Graaf  Anne   a.m.degraaf@uva.nl  Int Relations 
Grassiani  Erella   E.Grassiani@uva.nl  Int Relations 
van de Grijp  Nicolien  nicolien.van.der.grijp@vu.nl Env. Policy 
Gupta   Joyeeta  J.Gupta@uva.nl  Env. Policy 
Harbers  Imke   i.harbers@uva.nl  Political Science 
Hesp   Casper   c.hesp@uva.nl   Cognition 
Heijungs  Reinout  r.heijungs@vu.nl  Economics 
Hettinga  Sanne   s.hettinga@vu.nl  Economics 
van Hoek  Aukje   a.a.h.vanhoek@uva.nl  Law 
Hoffmann  Julia   j.hoffmann@uva.nl  Int. Relations 
Houba   Harold   harold.houba@vu.nl  Economics 
van Hout  Hein   hpj.vanhout@amsterdamumc.nl Health 
Hugenholtz  Bernt   P.B.Hugenholtz@uva.nl Law 
Hülsken  Julia   j.f.hulsken@auc.nl  Psychology 
Hulst   Hanneke  he1.hulst@amsterdamumc.nlHealth/Cognition  
Irion   Kristina  K.Irion@uva.nl  Law 
Janssen  Ron   r.jannsen@vu.nl  Economics 
Kaja   Fatjon   f.kaja@uva.nl  Law 
Kaupa   Clemens  c.kaupa@vu.nl  Law 
van der Klaauw Bas   b.vander.klaauw@vu.nl Economics 
de Klepper  Maurits  m.c.deklepper@auc.nl Statistics 
Koetse   Mark   mark.koetse@vu.nl  Env Economics 
Koomen   Erik   e.koomen@vu.nl  Economics 
Koopmans  Carl   c.c.koopmans@vu.nl  Economics 
Kooter    Jan   j.m.kooter@vu.nl  Health 
Koster   Paul   p.r.koster@vu.nl  Economics  
Kramer  Dion   dion.kramer@vu.nl   Law 
Krouwel  André   andre.krouwel@vu.nl  Political Science  
Kuik   Onno   onno.kuik@vu.nl  Economics 
Kupovykh  Maxim   M.Kupovykh@auc.nl  Socioliogy 
Kurzbauer  Heather  H.Kurzbauer@uva.nl  Law 
Lanjouw  Peter   p.f.lanjouw@vu.nl  Economics 
Laukkonen  Ruben   r.e.laukkonen@vu.nl  Cognition 
Leone    Candida  c.leone@uva.nl  Law 
Lucassen  Paul   P.J.Lucassen@uva.nl  Cognition 
Luttens  Roland   r.i.luttens@vu.nl  Economics 
Mak   Chantal  C.Mak@uva.nl   Law 
van Manen   Niels   n.van.manen@vu.nl  Economics 
Marácz   László   L.K.Maracz@uva.nl  History/Politics 
Mastrogiacomo Mauro   m.mastrogiacomo@vu.nl Economics 
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Masurel  Enno   e.masurel@vu.nl  Economics 
McBrien  Julie   J.A.Mcbrien@uva.nl  Anthropology 
van der Meijden Gerard   g.c.vander.meijden@vu.nl Economics 
Metcalfe  Brett   b.metcalfe@vu.nl  Environmental Sci 
Metselaar  Suzanne  s.metselaar1@vumc.nl Health 
Meyer   Caitlin   C.M.Meyer@uva.nl  Cognition 
Middelburg   Annemarie  m.j.middelburg@uva.nl IR 
de Moel  Hans   hans.de.moel@vu.nl  Environmental Sci 
Montero-Sieburth Martha  m.montero@uva.nl  Anthropology 
Morago Gonzalez Jose   j.l.moragagonzalez@vu.nl Economics 
Morren  Meike   meike.morren@vu.nl  Economics 
Motchenkova  Evgenia  e.i.motchenkova@vu.nl Economics  
Mul   Joram   j.d.mul@uva.nl  Health/Cognition 
Nawijn   Laura   l.nawijn@amsterdamumc.nl Health/Cognition 
Nieuwenhuis  Aernout  A.J.Nieuwenhuis@uva.nl Law  
Olivers   Christian  c.n.l.olivers@vu.nl  Cognition 
van Ommeren  Jos   jos.van.ommeren@vu.nl Economics 
Oomes   Nienke   n.oomes@seo.nl  Economics 
Oostendorp  Remco   r.oostendorp@vu.nl  Economics 
Oosterwijk  Suzanne  S.Oosterwijk@uva.nl  Cognition 
Opschoor  Anne   a.opschoor@vu.nl  Economics 
Otten   Martha  m.otten@uva.nl  Cognition 
Özkan   Duru   d.g.oezkan@vu.nl  Psychology 
Pacces   Alessio   a.m.pacces@uva.nl  Law 
Pasini   Erica   e.m.pasini@auc.nl   Int Relations 
Peereboom-van Drunick Mirella  m.i.vandrunick@uva.nl Law  
Pinéu   Daniel   d.f.pineu@auc.nl  Int Relations 
Pistorius  Robin   r.j.pistorius@uva.nl  Political Science 
Rast   Maria   m.c.rast@vu.nl  Sociology 
Reestman  Jan-Herman  j.h.reestman@uva.nl  Law 
Reijnen  Carlos   C.W.C.Reijnen@uva.nl Int Relations 
Riphagen  Marianne  m.riphagen2@auc.nl  Anthropology 
Rooduijn  Matthijs  m.rooduijn@uva.nl  Politics 
de Rooij  Vincent  V.A.deRooij@uva.nl  Sociology 
Rozemond  Klaas   n.rozemond@vu.nl  Law  
Saramifar  Younes   y.saramifar@vu.nl  Anthropology 
Sastramidjaja  Yatun   y.sastramidjaja@uva.nl Anthropology 
Schaafsma  Frederieke  f.schaafsma@amsterdamumc.nl Health   
Scholte  Steven   H.S.Scholte@uva.nl  Cognition 
Schoonheim   Menno   m.schoonheim@amsterdamumc.nl Cognition  
Schut   Melvin   m.schut@auc.nl  Political Science 
Siegmann  Arjen   a.h.siegmann@vu.nl  Economics 
Slingenberg  Lieneke  c.h.slingenberg@vu.nl Law  
Smulders  Cas   c.o.smulders@auc.nl  Cognition 
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